DATASHEET
Last updated on
September 16, 2019
S09 1U Black Sliding Patch Panel - 24
Position SC duplex up to 48 fibers
This innovative, robust 1U sliding patch panel. This panel has been designed to accept up to 48 fibers housed
within a 1U space.With the ability to use a full array of Adaptor types offering a flexible solution to the end user,
enabling them to incorporate a multi functional panel which allow easy access during installation or re-work with

DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code  Fiber Type  Code  Adaptor/Connector 1  Code
F  S SM Adaptors  PE48BX  D SC  X-09AD
  M MM Adaptors    E SCA
  V MM EV adaptors
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LEGACY PART NUMBER
FSPE48BXDX-09AD Sliding Panel Black 24 Port (SCD) 48F SC SM (Adaptors) S09SCS24
FMPE48BXDX-09AD Sliding Panel Black 24 Port (SCD) 48F SC MM (Adaptors) S09SCM24
FVPE48BXDX-09AD Sliding Panel Black 24 Port (SCD) 48F SC MM EV (Adaptors) S09SCV24
FSPE48BXEX-09AD Sliding Panel Black 24 Port (SCD) 48F SCA SM (Adaptors) S09SCA24